Actual

Possible

Total
65

65
65
65
65
65
65
65

650

100

100
200
0

25
2

25

25

150

1000

Camporee Points

CARPENT

ELECTRIC | 65

PLUMBIN

RIVET

BLUEPRIN [ 65
LEVEL

MASON

LASH

FIRE

HEALTH

Station

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

Subtotal

Morning

Afternoon

Campsite Inspection

11

12

Afternoon
Campfire

Inspection
Lxiant

Scout Spirit

Cooking

Subtotal
Extras
13

14

15

16

17

Subtotal

Total Points

EVENT RULES The rules of the Camporee are ones

UNIFORMS

CAMP SITE

we know well — the Scout Oath and
the Scout Law.

Uniforms will be worn at all times
by Scouts not in their campsites.

If you have any questions, please see
the Scout Handbook or the BSA
Insignia Guide.

Inspection criteria for the Campsite
will reflect the requirements in the
Scout Handbook and will include:
General impression, use of Troop and
American flags, first-aid kit
visibility, evidence of the Patrol
System in use, i.e. patrol rosters, etc.,
campsite safety, storage of tools and
equipment, cleanliness, etc.

Troop

Patrol

Campsite
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