	Camporee	ree Points	
Station	on	Total Possible	Actual
1	CARPENT	65	
2	ELECTRIC	65	
3	PLUMBIN	65	
4	RIVET	65	
5	BLUEPRIN	65	
9	LEVEL	65	
2	MASON	\$9	
8	LASH	59	
6	FIRE	\$9	
10	HEALTH	65	
Subtotal	otal	650	
Cam	Campsite Inspection	n	
11	Morning	100	
12	Afternoon	100	
Subtotal	otal	200	
Extras	ıs		
13	Inspection	50	
14	Afternoon	25	
15	Campfire	25	
16	Scout Spirit	25	
17	Cooking	25	
Subtotal	otal	150	
Total	l Points	1000	

EVENT RULES The ru

The rules of the Camporee are ones we know well – the Scout Oath and the Scout Law.

UNIFORMS

Uniforms will be worn at all times by Scouts not in their campsites.

If you have any questions, please see the Scout Handbook or the BSA Insignia Guide.

CAMP SITE

Inspection criteria for the Campsite will reflect the requirements in the Scout Handbook and will include: General impression, use of Troop and American flags, first-aid kit visibility, evidence of the Patrol System in use, i.e. patrol rosters, etc., campsite safety, storage of tools and equipment, cleanliness, etc.

White Oak District Spring 2025 Camporee Passport



Troop	
Patrol	
Campsite	